Specifications are subject to change without notice    WM5-96DS290306 1
• Class 0.2 (current/voltage)
• ARM® powered
• Back-lighted graph display (128x64 dots)
• Bargraph indication of instantaneous power (kW)
• Front size: 96x96 mm
• Measurement of single phase and system instantaneous
variables: W, var, VA, PF, VLL, VLN, AL, An, Hz, THD, ASY

reading by means of
Wm5Soft.
How to order Wm5Soft
Parameters programming and data reading by means of
Wm5Soft.
Description Part N. Slot A Slot B Slot C Slot D Slot E
WM5-96 base with ANSI local port AD2001
WM5-96 base without local port AD2000
Power supply  (18-60VAC/DC) AP1021
Power supply  (90-260VAC/DC) AP1020
Measuring input (AV5: 400/690VL-L) AQ2030
Measuring input (AV6: 120/208VL-L) AQ2031
RS485 port (9 600 bps) AR1034 1-port
RS485 port (115,200 bps) AR2040 1-port
Analogue output (20mA DC) AO2050 2-out 2-out
Analogue output (10V DC) AO2051 2-out 2-out 2-out 2-out
Analogue output (+/-5mA DC) AO2052 2-out 2-out 2-out 2-out
Relay output AO1058 1-out 1-out 1-out 1-out
Relay output AO1035 2-out 2-out
Open collector output AO1059 1-out 1-out 1-out 1-out
Open collector output AO1036 2-out 2-out 2-out 2-out
Open collector output AO1037 4-out 4-out 4-out 4-out
Digital inputs AQ1038 3-in 3-in 3-in 3-in
Digital inputs + Aux AQ1042 3-in 3-in 3-in 3-in
RS232 port + RTC (9 600 bps) AR1039 1-port
Modules Combination
2 Specifications are subject to change without notice    WM5-96DS290306
WM5-96
Model
WM5-96 with optical port
ANSI C12.18 type
WM5-96 without optical port
AD2001
AD2000
WM5 96
WM5 96
Range code + system (measuring inputs)
400/690VL-L 1/5A (10A)